To: I
From: Amanda Devine
Sent: Fri 5/24/2019 4:48:35 PM

Subject: Re: Ritz...

Hi

The Ritz has availability for check-in June 6th and check out June 7th. Would you like me to go

ahead and book?

Thank you,
Amanda

AMANDA DEVINE
Assistant to Darren K. Indyke
5300 W. Atlantic Avenue, Suite 602
Delray Beach, FL 33484

On May 24, 2019, at 12:42 PM, Amanda Devine <} | NG

wrote:

Hi
No problem! T will call now.

Thank you,
Amanda

AMANDA DEVINE
Assistant to Darren K. Indyke
5300 W. Atlantic Avenue, Suite 602
Delray Beach, FL 33484
Telephone:
Email

On May 24, 2019, at 12:40 PM, || | EGEGN

Hi Amanda.. would you be so kind as to check availability for June 6th at the Ritz?
(check in on 6th check out on 7th)...I will not be able to go next
week as originally thought. ..

On May 23, 2019, at 4:29 PM, Amanda Devine

Just let me know when you've booked the ticket and I'll call and make the
reservation!
AMANDA DEVINE

Assistant to Darren K. Indyke
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5300 W, Atlantic Avenue, Suite 602
Delray Beach, FL 33484
Telephone: NNG_G_—_——

Email

On May 23, 2019, at 4:19 PM, ||| |

ok perfect.
I am still working on a ticket to go
...1t would actually be for me. Jeffrey wants me to visit the island.

On May 23, 2019, at 4:04 PM,
Amanda Devine
§ =

wrotc:

They have wide open availability for that night. Can you please
let me know the name of the
person who will be staying at
the club and I will book.

Thank you,

Amanda

AMANDA DEVINE
Assistant to Darren K. Indyke
5300 W. Atlantic Avenue, Suite 602
Delray Beach, FL 33484
Telephone:

=

On May 23, 2019,

at 3:39 PM, I
I

QM- Wrole:;

correct.

On
May
23,
2019,
at 3:56
PM,
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Amand
a
Devine

=

wWrotc:

I
Will do! Check in May 29th and check out May
30th?

Thank you,
Amanda

On May 23, 2019, at 3:55 PM NI

Hi Amanda. . hope you are well.. .could you
check and see if the Ritz has a condo available
WEd. May 29?
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